
Teams Game Day Competition Gender Coaches Email 1 Email 2 Mobile

Rookies - Wed pm n/a Learning/No Game Mixed Bonnie Lawrence Bonnie.Lawrence@afl.com.au 0420 508 898

Rookies - Thurs pm n/a Learning/No Game Girls Only Bonnie Lawrence Bonnie.Lawrence@afl.com.au 0420 508 898

Rookies - Sunday am n/a Learning/No Game Mixed Joe Hatch joe.hatch29@outlook.com 0450 410 018

Pros U8 - Black/Red Sat 2:30pm Non-competitive/Game Mixed To be Filled simon.holt@ainsliefootball.com.au 0423 060 061

Pros U8 - Black/Red Sat 2:30pm Non-competitive/Game Mixed To be Filled

Girls u10s Sun 10:00am Non-competitive/Game Girls Only To be Filled simon.holt@ainsliefootball.com.au

Girls u12s Sun 11:00am Competition Girls Only Dave Maloney dmaloney@shawandpartners.com.au dandkmaloney@bigpond.com 0439 477 827

Youth Girls u15 Sun 10:00am Competition Girls Only Steven Woodward woody.sj@bigpond.com steve.woodward@dfat.gov.au 0410 212 842

Youth Girls u18 Sun 11:30am Competition Girls Only Justin Foley justinjude@grapevine.com.au justinfoley65@me.com 0433 382 201

Pros U9 Black/Red Sat 1:30pm Non-competitive/Game Mixed Greg Johnson grizzlee@netspace.net.au gregory@servitel.com.au 0422 638 059

Pros U9  Black/Red Sat 1:30pm Non-competitive/Game Mixed To be Filled simon.holt@ainsliefootball.com.au

u10 Black Sat 9:15am Non-competitive/Game Mixed Dan Sheedy danandkate@grapevine.net.au Daniel.sheedy@environment.gov.au 0402 319 100

u10 Red Sat 9:15am Non-competitive/Game Mixed Tim McKay timxs850@gmail.com 0406 379 319

u11Black Sat 10:30am Competition Mixed Nathan Robertson pumpinsss@hotmail.com 0414 099 913

u11 Red Sat 10:30am Competition Mixed Daryl Adams melindatadams@gmail.com 0434 483 840

u12 Black Sat 12:00pm Competition Mixed Matt Broers mbroers74@gmail.com  0405 450 909

u12 Red Sat 12:00pm Competition Mixed James Barrett jamesb@bellchambersbarrett.com.au jamesophbarrett@optusnet.com.au 0402 048 619

u13s Tricolours Sat 9:15am Competition Mixed Richard Baumhammer rxbaum@outlook.com 0402 040 241

u14s Tricolours Sat 10:45am Competition Mixed Steve Porter Steve.Porter@act.gov.au Sporter2k@hotmail.com 0412 399 584

u15s Tricolours Sat 12:15pm Competition Boys Only Lee Scott samandlee@netspeed.com.au lee.scott@macquarie.com 0410 490 438

u16s Tricolours (??) Sun 1:00pm Competition Boys Only Competition to be confirmed

u17s Tricolours Sat 2:15pm Competition Boys Only Harry Dunstall harry.dunstall@gmail.com 0417 201 450

Club Coaching Coordinator Greg Bishop bishopac@bigpond.net.au 0419 010 144

Club Coach Chris Rourke chris.rourke@ainsliefootball.com.au 0430 560 006
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